ID Educ Weight Height Age Smoke  PaPhone Glucose Cholest SysBP

82 ANONE 66 160 54N A 153 173 94
86 ANONE 57 154 65Y A 188 176 150
90 ANONE 66 154 62N A 111 204 144
91 ANONE 61 152 67N B 198 256 156
93 ANONE 59 155 62N B 143 223 140
94 ANONE 63 155 62Y A 136 225 150
97 ANONE 58 170 62N A 148 187 162
87 BELEM 60 160 65N B 149 240 154
88 BELEM 53 162 62N A 215 234 170
89 BELEM 61 159 62Y B 163 190 140
92 BELEM 52 152 66N B 265 296 132
95 BELEM 61 165 63N B 298 217 130
96 BELEM 68 155 67N B 173 251 118
100 BELEM 61 160 54Y A 208 218 208
81CMID 64 159 50N B 127 218 122
84 CMID 68 165 57N A 194 206 172
98 CMID 68 160 55N A 110 290 128
83 DHS 59 165 60N B 161 221 122
85 ETECH 58 160 52N A 87 215 100
99 ETECH 60 159 50N B 188 238 130



BMI

25.8

24
27.8
26.4
24.6
26.2
20.1
23.4
20.2
24.1
22.5
22.4
28.3
23.8
25.3

25
26.6
21.7
22.7
23.7

Glucose

Mean

Standard Error
Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Sample Variance
Kurtosis
Skewness

Range
Minimum
Maximum

Sum

Count

170.75
11.46296
162

188
51.26389
2627.987
0.956129
0.815237
211

87

298

3415

20

32.6156242829786




Cholest

Mean 223.9
Standard Error 7.293075
Median 219.5
Mode 218
Standard Deviation 32.61562
Sample Variance 1063.779
Kurtosis 0.498688
Skewness 0.638019
Range 123
Minimum 173
Maximum 296
Sum 4478
Count 20

Confidence Level(95.0%) 15.26458




Weight

Mean

Standard Error
Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Sample Variance
Kurtosis
Skewness

Range
Minimum
Maximum

Sum

Count

Confidence Level(99.0%)

61.15
1.024117
61

61
4.579991
20.97632
-0.296589
-0.14756
16

52

68

1223

20
2.929932
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